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OMLADINE
| SPORTA

NAGRADA CACKA 2016. - Termorad

Sorted on Best Lap timé

MX

Q MX65 MX85

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:02:53

Jeljen 1,450 Km

15.5.2016 10:30 N

N B
Di

Pos No. Name Club Class Laps Best Tm Gap ff
1 5 Miodrag Stanojevic Pusta Reka MX 85 4 2:18.276
2 8 Milic Zimonjic Tanasko Rajiae MX 85 4 2:18.973 0.697 0.697
3 44 Teodora Radojcic Ere MX 85 5 2:21.638 2.665 3.362
4 12 Veljko Krsmanovic Ere MX 85 3 2:43.299 21.661 25.023
5 43 Richard Gere MCF MK MX 85 5 2:43.635 0.336 25.359
6 3 Strahinja Kalamkovic Kopaonik AMSK MX 85 5 2:44.278 0.643 26.002
7 99 Dusan Rakic Cacak AMK MX 85 4 2:54.649 10.371 36.373
8 24 Aleksa Milosavljevic Tanasko Rajie MX 65 2 3:34.320 39.671 1:16.044
9 7 Petar Rajevic Termorad MX 65 3 3:52.350 18.030 1:34.074
10 3 Filip Rajevic Termorad MX 65 2 4:32.800 40.450 2:14.524
11 15 Fedja Kuzman Ere MX 65 1 7:28.442 2:55.642 5:10.166
12 100 Janko Railic Ere MX 85

Chrono Team MSS
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